PRICE LIST (5-1-2023)

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SEED (TAX)

Blue Grama 28.50
Brome-Smooth 5.00
Buffalo (Sundancer) 30.00
Country Side Blue grass mix 4.50
Dura Turf Il Fescue 3.50
Tuff N Nuff 13.00

(Prices may vary on all seed)

BAIT **(NO TAX)**
Avalon Grain mix - Milo, oats, wheat

50 Ib. bag 221.00
30 Ib. Bag 129.00
Fumitoxin (500 ct) 48.00

Rozol—GREEN OCT 1 - MARCH 15

DRILL RENTAL (TAX)

12' Drill (per acre) $ 7.00
Minimum Charge 12" Drill 35.00

8' Drill Rental (per acre) 6.00
Minimum Charge 8' Drill 30.00
30’ Drill Rent (per acre) $18.00
30’ Drill Rent w/Todd $ 35.00
Mileage — out of District 1.00/mile

Delivery/pickup charge**  100.00 no tax

GOPHER GETTER RENT (TAX)

Prairie Dog Bait — 25Ib 105.00

Rozol — Blue — YEAR ROUND
Pocket Gopher Bait — 25Ib  105.00

SOIL PROBES (TAX)

Foot Levers 20.00
Handles 35.00
Soil Tip 12.35
Soil Tubes 87.60
12" Extension 38.45
30" Extension 54.35
Complete Probe 215.00
FLAGS (TAX)

Single (100) Long 8.40
Single flag .08
Bundle (short) 6.35
Single .07

Under 100# of bait used 1.30
Over 100# of bait used 75
Mileage — out of District 2.00/mile

Delivery/pickup charge**  100.00 no tax
Handgetter — EPA# needed 3.00

CHEMIGATION (TAX)

Shur Mix Valve 90.00

Mr. Mr. Valve — 55 gph 25.00 (blue)
Mr. Mr. Ultra — 110 gph 28.00(yellow)
Mr. Mr. SS — 300 gph 95.00(SS)
Low Pressure Drain 33.90

Popette Drain 14.65

Bridge 12.75

STAPLES (TAX)
Staples .25
Box of Staples 110.00

WEED BARRIER (TAX)
Per linear foot 75
Per roll 6 X 750 ft 167.00




